1
®
TCB
Cavity fire barrier for timber frame construction
arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
	» Up to 60 minutes fire integrity
	» Horizontal and vertical options
	» Can be used around window and door

Lengths per
pack
Packs per
pallet
Fire Integrity Insulation
TCB50 50mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 65 x 65 x 1200mm 40 12
TCB55 55mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 70 x 75 x 1200mm 35 12
TCB60 60mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 75 x 75 x 1200mm 35 12
TCB65 65mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 80 x 75 x 1200mm 35 12
TCB70 70mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 85 x 75 x 1200mm 35 12
TCB75 75mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 90 x 75 x 1200mm 35 12
TCB80 80mm Orange 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 95 x 120 x 1200mm 20 10
TCB85 85mm Orange 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 100 x 120 x 1200mm 20 10
TCB90 90mm Orange 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 105 x 120 x 1200mm 20 10
TCB95 95mm Orange 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 110 x 120 x 1200mm 20 10
TCB100 100mm Orange 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 115 x 120 x 1200mm 20 10
TCB105 105mm Orange 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 120 x 120 x 1200mm 15 10
TCB110 110mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 125 x 120 x 1200mm 15 10
TCB115 115mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 130 x 120 x 1200mm 15 10
TCB120 120mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 135 x 120 x 1200mm 15 10
TCB125 125mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 140 x 120 x 1200mm 15 10
TCB130 130mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 145 x 120 x 1200mm 15 10
TCB135 135mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 150 x 120 x 1200mm 15 10
TCB140 140mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 155 x 120 x 1200mm 15 8
TCB145 145mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 160 x 120 x 1200mm 15 8
TCB150 150mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 165 x 120 x 1200mm 12 8
ARC Party Wall TCB: vertical cavity fire barrier at the party wall junction
PWTCB50 50mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 65 x 250 x 1200mm 12 10
PWTCB55 55mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 70 x 250 x 1200mm 12 10
PWTCB60 60mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 75 x 250 x 1200mm 12 10
PWTCB65 65mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 80 x 250 x 1200mm 10 10
PWTCB70 70mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 85 x 250 x 1200mm 10 10
PWTCB75 75mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 90 x 250 x 1200mm 10 10
PWTCB80 80mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 95 x 250 x 1200mm 8 10
PWTCB85 85mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 100 x 250 x 1200mm 8 10
PWTCB90 90mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 105 x 250 x 1200mm 8 10
PWTCB95 95mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 110 x 250 x 1200mm 8 10
PWTCB100 100mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 115 x 250 x 1200mm 8 10
PWTCB105 105mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 120 x 250 x 1200mm 8 10
PWTCB110 110mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 125 x 250 x 1200mm 8 10
PWTCB115 115mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 130 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
PWTCB120 120mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 135 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
PWTCB125 125mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 140 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
PWTCB130 130mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 145 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
PWTCB135 135mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 150 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
PWTCB140 140mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 155 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
PWTCB145 145mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 160 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
PWTCB150 150mm White 60 mins 15 mins 15mm 165 x 250 x 1200mm 6 10
Can’t find your size? ARC TCB can be manufactured to suit any cavity width up to 150mm, including any intermediary sizes
not listed above. Call our technical experts on 0113 252 9428 to discuss your requirements.
®TCB
V2.3 18/08.2020

conductivity of 0.037W/mK.
Product & Packaging Specification: Timber to Timber
Product Code
Suitable for
Cavity Width
Sleeve Colour
Timber to Timber
Fire Performance Compression
Required
Dimensions
Lengths per
pack
Packs per
pallet
Fire Integrity Insulation
TCBTT50 50mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 75 x 150 x 1200mm 24 10
TCBTT55 55mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 80 x 150 x 1200mm 20 10
TCBTT60 60mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 85 x 150 x 1200mm 20 10
TCBTT65 65mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 90 x 150 x 1200mm 20 10
TCBTT70 70mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 95 x 150 x 1200mm 16 10
TCBTT75 75mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 100 x 150 x 1200mm 16 10
TCBTT80 80mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 105 x 150 x 1200mm 16 10
TCBTT85 85mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 110 x 150 x 1200mm 16 10
TCBTT90 90mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 115 x 150 x 1200mm 15 10
TCBTT95 95mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 120 x 150 x 1200mm 15 10
TCBTT100 100mm Yellow 60 mins 15 mins 25mm 125 x 150 x 1200mm 12 8
Can’t find your size? ARC TCB Timber to Timber can be manufactured to suit any cavity width up to 100mm, including any
intermediary sizes not listed above. Call our technical experts on 0113 252 9428 to discuss your requirements.